MHpekc

2002/0412
2002/9218
2003/0029
2003/0429
2003/0458
2003/0471
2004/0020
2004/0253
2004/0258
2004/0284
2005/0200
2005/0298
2005/0327
2005/0414
2005/0445
2006/0128
2006/0133
2006/0151
2006/0230
2006/0253
2006/0364
2006/0428
2006/0501
2007/0028
2007/0040
2007/0066
2007/0076
2007/0108
2007/0131
2007/0189
2007/0299
2007/0313
2007/0385
2007/0430
2007/0441
2007/0556
2008/0065
2008/0207
2008/0212
2008/0245
2008/0274
2008/0367
2008/0419
2009/0022
2009/0126
2009/0133
2009/0142
2009/0144
2009/0193
2009/0206
2009/0232
2009/0275
2009/0487
2010/0018
2010/0020

Nme
CumoHoBMN
Puctuh
[abosuh
Bpaagnh

Anomepouh-XybaHuh

Pajkosuh
hepanuh
hokuh
Wnuh
HosakoBuh
Mojcunosuh
MaBnosuh
MapueTuh
Hactuh
ViBaHkoBMh
OytuHa
Bojsoguh
Ymuhesuh
Koctuh
Bolukosuh
JoBaHoBuh
Tlykuh

Wnuh
Benojesnh
Bupakosuh
Kynuh
Mwupkosuh
O6pagosuh
Kpctuh
MBaHoBuMh
JoBuh
PagusojeBuh
Byuak
Mwunojesuh
MwuTposuh
Mununkosuh
PankoBuh
>KusojHoBuh
Tatomup
Kosauesuh
Munuhesuh
BorgaHosuh
bartyta
Pakuh
Kopaa
WrisaToBuh
Jlewrnak
Ynamalu
Bajosuh
My3oBuh
Hwukonuh
CtaHkuh
Mapkuh
Mapkosuh
Puctuh

Mp3nme
MapwuHa
MBaH
ITby6o
Hemara
EmuHa
Mapuja
MwuTtap
BbpaHucnas
Mwupko
Ypouw
Urop
Mapko
KaTtapuHa
Ypouw
Hwvkona
Mapko
Tburbana
Carma
Mpegpar
Ovjana
Hemara
Urop
Mpegpar
BojaHa
Mapko
MpuHa
AnekcaHgap
dunmn
Oparomup
Mwuxanno
Manuwa
Mapko
AnekcaHgap
Mwunow
hophe
AnekcaHgap
CredbaH
Mapko
HwuHa
Hwukona
Obpag
Jlaszap
MaBne
VBaH
MeTtap
Munuua
CredaH
VBa

Urop
Hwukona
CredaH
BojaH
MapwuH
JoBaH
OywaH

K1

6,0
0,0
9,0
2,0
7,0
3,0
5,0
3,5
0,0
4,0
11,5
1,0
4,5
0,0
3,5
6,5
2,5
7,0
3,5
7,0
9,5
10,5
5,5
7,0
5,5
6,5
7,0
6,5
8,5
9,5
4,0
4,5
12,5
5,0
6,0
10,5
7,5
11,5
6,5
5,0
7,0
5,0
8,5
10,0
7,5
8,0
0,0
9,0
9,5
3,5
3,0
8,0
8,5
12,0
6,0

6,5
7,0
14,0
10,0
10,0
7,0
13,5
9,5
0,0
5,0
13,5
9,0
9,5
7,5
8,5
7,5
11,0
11,5
13,5
11,0
7,0
14,5
6,0
11,5
14,0
12,5
7,0
11,5
13,0
8,0
8,5
13,5
13,0
5,0
9,0
9,0
13,0
14,0
12,5
7,5
9,5
8,5
9,0
14,5
11,5
10,5
11,5
10,5
14,0
9,5
9,5
13,0
13,0
14,0
11,5

1,3
1,3
4,7
1,7
0,0
0,7
0,0
4,7
0,0
1,7
3,3
0,0
0,7
0,7
1,3
0,0
0,0
1,7
4,0
1,3
1,0
8,0
1,0
3,0
2,3
1,3
1,0
0,7
2,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,7
0,0
0,7
1,7
3,3
3,3
2,0
3,0
0,0
1,0
53
4,7
47
0,3
0,0
3.0
3.3
0,0
4,0
57
47
3.3
3.7

13,8

8,3
27,7
13,7
17,0
10,7
18,5
17,7

0,0
10,7
28,3
10,0
14,7

8,2
13,3
14,0
13,5
20,2
21,0
19,3
17,5
33,0
12,5
21,5
21,8
20,3
15,0
18,7
23,5
17,5
12,5
19,0
27,2
10,0
15,7
21,2
23,8
28,8
21,0
15,5
16,5
14,5
22,8
29,2
23,7
18,8
11,5
22,5
26,8
13,0
16,5
26,7
26,2
29,3
21,2

K2 K3 K1+K2+K3 T[lpsu geo

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
27
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
22
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
27
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
24
#N/A
#N/A
18
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
25
#N/A
24
#N/A



2010/0021
2010/0040
2010/0061
2010/0075
2010/0088
2010/0090
2010/0115
2010/0118
2010/0154
2010/0161
2010/0186
2010/0237
2010/0242
2010/0277
2010/0346
2010/0351
2010/0360
2010/0490
1998/0653
2005/0504
2007/0541
2010/0009
2010/0010
2010/0013
2010/0014
2010/0016
2010/0048
2010/0176
2010/0182
2010/0386

Pypuh
Mapkosuh
Pwymosuh
Jenava
Bacwuh
Byunhesuh
CtenaHosuh
MpogaHoB
Topoposuh
Puctneojesuh
MwuneHoBuh
MeTtposuh
Ty6uh
MowaBuh
TpudyHoBuh
LiBeTkoBumh
BerboBuh
MwurbkoBuh
Kanuk
Towunh
Jlekuh
Berbkosuh
Pajauunh
MwunyTtuHoBuh
JoBaHoBuh
MwuTtpoeuh
Henyes
Cnacuh
JaHeBcku
Kywwmh

BnapaH
Oejan
Berbko
BojaH
Mapko
Hwvkona
Hanujena
Mwunana
MBaH
Oapko
Mwunoww
Kapahophe
CredbaH
AnekcaHgap
Hemara
CnobopaH
OparaH
Hemama
Benumup
Mpegpar
Byk
CeeTnaHa
Tburbana
Hwukona
AHa
Metap
Carma
CredbaH
BojuH
CredbaH

10,0
13,5

5,0

8,5
15,0

55
12,5
11,5

9,5
14,0
13,5

7,0
12,5
13,5
15,0
10,0
12,0
14,5
10,0

4,0

7,5
14,0
15,0
12,5
10,0
15,0
13,5
12,0
11,5
15,0

15,0
14,5
14,5
14,0
14,5
13,5
14,0
14,0
14,5
13,5
14,0
15,0
14,5
14,5
15,0
12,5
15,0
13,5
13,5

9,5
12,0
13,0
14,0
14,0
13,5
15,0
14,5
12,5

0,0
14,0

9,0
3,7
4,7
5,0
6,3
0,0
7,3
2,3
8,0
4,7
57
5,0
3,0
3,3
9,0
6,0
5,0
8,7
6,7
2,0
8,0
3,7
4,7
3,3
2,0
9,3
57
2,7
0,0
7,0

34,0
31,7
24,2
27,5
35,8
19,0
33,8
27,8
32,0
32,2
33,2
27,0
30,0
31,3
39,0
28,5
32,0
36,7
30,2
15,5
27,5
30,7
33,7
29,8
25,5
39,3
33,7
27,2
11,5
36,0

22
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

30
#N/A

27
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

28

22
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

27
#N/A
#N/A

27

28
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



